
WOMEN’S DIVISION 123.0
RESULTS

Women’s Division 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 119.4 130.0 10

2 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 119.1 125.0 8

3 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 117.0 115.0 6

4 Devyn Cline Lansing High School 116.9 110.0 4

5 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 118.0 110.0 2

6 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 120.3 110.0 1

7 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 117.5 105.0 0

8 Ava Shelley Lansing High School 118.5 100.0 0

9 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 119.0 100.0 0

10 Sophia Bolz Circle High School 121.5 100.0 0

11 EDEN STAPLES Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 122.9 100.0 0

12 Jaci  Burris Lansing High School 119.4 95.0 0

13 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 115.1 85.0 0

14 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 116.4 85.0 0

15 Gianna Gorman Fort Scott High School 120.1 85.0 0

16 Karsyn White Wellington High School 117.7 75.0 0

17 Laney Meeker Wellington High School 122.2 75.0 0

18 Ruby Athon Tonganoxie 120.3 70.0 0

19 Zailee Graham Tonganoxie 122.3 0.0 0

Women’s Division 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 119.1 240.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Devyn Cline Lansing High School 116.9 220.0 8

3 Ava Shelley Lansing High School 118.5 220.0 6

4 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 115.1 190.0 4

5 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 119.4 190.0 2

6 Sophia Bolz Circle High School 121.5 190.0 1

7 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 119.0 175.0 0

8 Gianna Gorman Fort Scott High School 120.1 155.0 0

9 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 117.5 145.0 0

10 Karsyn White Wellington High School 117.7 140.0 0

11 EDEN STAPLES Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 122.9 140.0 0

12 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 116.4 0.0 0

13 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 117.0 0.0 0

14 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 118.0 0.0 0

15 Jaci  Burris Lansing High School 119.4 0.0 0

16 Ruby Athon Tonganoxie 120.3 0.0 0

16 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 120.3 0.0 0

18 Laney Meeker Wellington High School 122.2 0.0 0

19 Zailee Graham Tonganoxie 122.3 0.0 0

Women’s Division 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ava Shelley Lansing High School 118.5 130.0 10

2 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 119.1 130.0 8

3 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 115.1 125.0 6

4 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 119.4 125.0 4

5 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 117.0 120.0 2

6 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 120.3 115.0 1

7 Sophia Bolz Circle High School 121.5 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

8 EDEN STAPLES Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 122.9 115.0 0

9 Devyn Cline Lansing High School 116.9 110.0 0

10 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 118.0 110.0 0

11 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 117.5 105.0 0

12 Karsyn White Wellington High School 117.7 105.0 0

13 Jaci  Burris Lansing High School 119.4 105.0 0

14 Gianna Gorman Fort Scott High School 120.1 105.0 0

15 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 116.4 85.0 0

16 Ruby Athon Tonganoxie 120.3 85.0 0

17 Zailee Graham Tonganoxie 122.3 85.0 0

18 Laney Meeker Wellington High School 122.2 80.0 0

19 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 119.0 0.0 0

Women’s Division 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 119.1 495.0 10

2 Ava Shelley Lansing High School 118.5 450.0 8

3 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 119.4 445.0 6

4 Devyn Cline Lansing High School 116.9 440.0 4

5 Sophia Bolz Circle High School 121.5 405.0 2

6 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 115.1 400.0 1

7 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 117.5 355.0 0

8 EDEN STAPLES Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 122.9 355.0 0

9 Gianna Gorman Fort Scott High School 120.1 345.0 0

10 Karsyn White Wellington High School 117.7 320.0 0

11 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 119.0 275.0 0

12 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 117.0 235.0 0

13 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 120.3 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

14 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 118.0 220.0 0

15 Jaci  Burris Lansing High School 119.4 200.0 0

16 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 116.4 170.0 0

17 Ruby Athon Tonganoxie 120.3 155.0 0

18 Laney Meeker Wellington High School 122.2 155.0 0

19 Zailee Graham Tonganoxie 122.3 85.0 0

Women’s Division 123.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 119.1 4.156

8 Ava Shelley Lansing High School 118.5 3.797

9 Devyn Cline Lansing High School 116.9 3.764

10 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 119.4 3.727

15 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 115.1 3.475

19 Sophia Bolz Circle High School 121.5 3.333

24 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 117.5 3.021

27 EDEN STAPLES Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 122.9 2.889

28 Gianna Gorman Fort Scott High School 120.1 2.873

35 Karsyn White Wellington High School 117.7 2.719

43 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 119.0 2.311

46 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 117.0 2.009

48 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 120.3 1.87

49 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 118.0 1.864

53 Jaci  Burris Lansing High School 119.4 1.675

54 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 116.4 1.46

56 Ruby Athon Tonganoxie 120.3 1.288

57 Laney Meeker Wellington High School 122.2 1.268

58 Zailee Graham Tonganoxie 122.3 0.695


